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Distance-Sprint Meet - 7/25/2020 to 7/26/2020

Walter Schroeder Aquatic Center - 50M Course, Sanction #: WI2019-206S

Results
 
#1  Girls 10&U 400 Meter Free

10&U QUAL Meet Qualifying6:46.59

Meet Qualifying 10&U:  6:46.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 10Miller, Elise R1 5:34.58 QUAL

36.40 41.63 43.5442.83

43.15 43.45 42.67 40.91

EBSC-WI 10Brueggeman, Bella G2 6:05.18 QUAL

38.35 44.85 47.0946.28

46.99 48.02 46.64 46.96

 
#1  Girls 11-12 400 Meter Free

11-12 QUAL Meet Qualifying5:51.49

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  5:51.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 12Bonlender, Akos1 5:02.89 QUAL

34.20 38.38 38.9839.39

38.62 38.30 37.73 37.29

SSTY-WI 12Dickinson, Anne L2 5:06.52 QUAL

34.57 38.47 39.2139.12

38.65 38.59 39.19 38.72

WEST-WI 12Brown, Avelyn G3 5:08.42 QUAL

34.42 38.58 39.2038.68

39.80 39.85 40.23 37.66

WEST-WI 12Tripp, Ally A4 5:12.72 QUAL

36.96 39.78 39.5239.96

39.74 39.38 39.76 37.62

WEST-WI 12Neis, Lauren J5 5:23.52 QUAL

37.45 40.47 42.0341.31

41.21 41.90 40.73 38.42

SSTY-WI 12Blake, Gabby M6 5:26.45 QUAL

36.21 39.96 42.2641.86

41.96 42.28 41.57 40.35

SSTY-WI 12Wenszell, Grace O7 5:33.45 QUAL

36.76 41.94 42.8442.33

43.43 42.56 42.65 40.94

SSTY-WI 11Berlin, Adel M8 5:34.43 QUAL

36.18 40.97 43.2943.52

43.82 44.42 42.43 39.80

EBSC-WI 11Johnson, Jane E9 5:35.59 QUAL

35.90 41.55 44.0843.01

43.74 44.00 42.75 40.56

WEST-WI 11Maciosek Arent, Kenzie A10 5:38.52 QUAL

36.66 41.02 43.2143.32

44.11 43.49 44.49 42.22

WEST-WI 11Rossi-Weida, Rowan L11 5:40.51 QUAL

35.95 41.89 43.4943.19

45.25 44.34 44.91 41.49

EBSC-WI 11Plate, Molly A12 6:01.76

38.23 44.41 47.0045.57

47.28 48.18 47.05 44.04

 
#1  Girls 13-14 400 Meter Free

13-14 QUAL Meet Qualifying5:36.19

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  5:36.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 14Thomas, Lucy R1 4:40.38 QUAL

30.71 34.18 36.1335.83

36.52 36.24 35.93 34.84

SSTY-WI 14Rainwater, Kennedy A2 4:42.07 QUAL

31.32 34.71 36.4135.43

36.47 36.59 36.22 34.92

EBSC-WI 14Wanezek, Maggie J3 4:46.83 QUAL

32.91 36.27 36.9036.98

36.64 36.74 35.93 34.46

OCSC-WI 14Acker, Savannah J4 4:52.07 QUAL

33.21 36.46 38.0537.29

38.16 37.28 37.17 34.45

WEST-WI 14Nettesheim, Talia5 4:53.17 QUAL

34.00 37.73 37.0238.57

36.70 37.35 38.06 33.74

WEST-WI 14Marusik, Karlee6 5:02.53 QUAL

34.35 36.38 38.3837.99

38.95 39.09 39.14 38.25

OCSC-WI 13Kittleson, Kyrah M7 5:06.41 QUAL

35.26 38.66 38.4139.83

39.43 38.09 38.48 38.25

WEST-WI 13Brown, Ellana J8 5:06.98 QUAL

34.78 38.46 39.3139.75

39.91 39.15 39.42 36.20

SSTY-WI 14Kruger, Jordan E9 5:07.53 QUAL

34.82 36.32 40.3938.29

41.30 41.43 37.26 37.72

EBSC-WI 14Olen, Audrey M10 5:08.54 QUAL

35.09 39.29 38.9440.33

39.17 38.88 38.63 38.21

SSTY-WI 13Small, Olivia J11 5:09.33 QUAL

34.59 38.66 39.5039.89

40.12 40.04 39.66 36.87

OZ-WI 14Thompson, Katherine A12 5:16.70 QUAL

34.58 40.13 41.6042.27

41.16 40.40 1:16.56

UN-WI 14Cottrill, Payton J13 5:29.01 QUAL

36.37 40.76 42.1540.85

42.00 43.29 42.32 41.27

EBSC-WI 14Johnson, Maggie E14 5:34.21 QUAL

35.75 39.85 42.8442.81

44.07 43.63 43.42 41.84

WEST-WI 14Goetzke, Katie E--- NS

 
#1  Girls 15&O 400 Meter Free

15&O QUAL Meet Qualifying5:24.69

Meet Qualifying 15&O:  5:24.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 16Carlson, Abby G1 4:25.19 QUAL

UN-WI 21Haebig, Autumn D2 4:26.45 QUAL

SSTY-WI 15Brostowitz, Tori L3 4:41.96 QUAL

31.58 34.89 35.9935.84

36.31 36.66 37.09 33.60

SSTY-WI 17Geboy, Sydney M4 4:44.22 QUAL

32.56 34.93 36.5835.79

36.72 36.53 35.79 35.32

OZ-WI 15Gabel, Cadence I5 4:52.54 QUAL

34.25 36.80 37.7236.99

38.07 37.47 36.39 34.85

SSTY-WI 17Dix, Riley E6 4:52.85 QUAL

30.98 35.08 37.4537.42

38.09 38.21 38.77 36.85

OZ-WI 16Weil, Olivia F7 4:53.30 QUAL

34.07 36.63 37.6737.40

37.70 37.92 36.59 35.32

WEST-WI 18Tringali, Kaylee M8 4:53.38 QUAL

33.50 35.80 37.4937.62

38.05 37.79 37.51 35.62

SSTY-WI 15Hilson, Campbell M9 4:53.82 QUAL

32.86 36.46 37.4536.59

38.37 38.04 37.99 36.06

OZ-WI 17Perez, Kierra E10 4:54.47 QUAL

WEST-WI 16Malinowski, Lauren M11 4:55.16 QUAL

33.48 36.45 37.5137.56

37.83 37.27 37.98 37.08

OZ-WI 15Renzelmann, Julia M12 4:55.52 QUAL

33.62 36.76 37.5837.40

37.79 37.72 37.71 36.94

EBSC-WI 16Schnabl, Grace E13 4:57.30 QUAL

33.05 36.75 38.0237.86

38.22 38.13 37.94 37.33

SSTY-WI 16Rosenau, Lily A14 4:58.72 QUAL

34.06 37.51 38.1738.29

38.24 37.95 37.92 36.58

WEST-WI 15Wilber, Ellie M15 4:58.76 QUAL

33.82 37.85 37.9638.18

38.35 38.03 38.17 36.40

SSTY-WI 15Vanderhoef, Kayla R16 5:11.40 QUAL

34.55 38.09 39.8639.81

40.46 40.04 40.45 38.14

WEST-WI 17Hebert, Rebecca B17 5:12.53 QUAL

34.85 38.20 40.1839.31

40.21 40.58 40.24 38.96

EBSC-WI 16Geske, Lizzi H18 5:12.90 QUAL

34.81 37.95 38.8139.15

42.52 40.46 39.86 39.34

WEST-WI 16Draeger, Myah E19 5:13.98 QUAL

34.67 40.01 40.2140.63

40.54 40.18 39.81 37.93

WEST-WI 16Draeger, Alisha L20 5:14.16 QUAL

35.70 39.16 40.2640.41

40.21 40.33 39.89 38.20

EBSC-WI 15Plate, Carly E21 5:15.49 QUAL

35.07 38.89 40.4739.98

40.27 40.47 40.15 40.19



Schroeder YMCA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 11:33 AM  7/27/2020  Page 2
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Results
(#1  Girls 15&O 400 Meter Free)

EBSC-WI 17Bingenheimer, Kathryn A22 5:17.65 QUAL

35.74 38.98 41.7040.49

40.60 40.03 40.15 39.96

SSTY-WI 15Reynolds, Mariah M23 5:18.19 QUAL

33.97 37.99 42.0139.32

41.26 40.87 41.57 41.20

WEST-WI 15Gardner, Makenna S24 5:20.37 QUAL

36.05 39.80 40.7440.48

40.74 41.28 41.42 39.86

SSTY-WI 17Pavelchik, Paris P25 5:25.05

35.00 39.40 42.0540.84

42.50 42.59 42.46 40.21

EBSC-WI 16Stueckroth, Heidi C26 5:28.45

35.65 39.99 41.7141.43

42.61 42.38 42.92 41.76

SSTY-WI 17Hartlieb, Megan E--- NS

 
#2  Boys 10&U 400 Meter Free

10&U QUAL Meet Qualifying6:41.59

Meet Qualifying 10&U:  6:41.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 10Wisotzke, Benjamin T1 5:27.16 QUAL

34.71 40.21 42.1942.49

42.57 43.13 41.79 40.07

 
#2  Boys 11-12 400 Meter Free

11-12 QUAL Meet Qualifying5:43.69

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  5:43.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 12Standarski, Eric U1 5:04.79 QUAL

33.72 37.12 39.1039.09

39.35 38.93 38.99 38.49

UN-WI 12Cottrill, Ben A2 5:14.82 QUAL

33.99 38.70 40.7838.90

41.03 42.02 41.00 38.40

EBSC-WI 11Schultz, Sam M3 5:19.89 QUAL

35.30 40.39 41.3641.14

41.54 41.61 40.28 38.27

EBSC-WI 11Karun, Maddy P4 5:29.88 QUAL

36.39 41.40 42.7042.72

40.97 43.17 42.29 40.24

SSTY-WI 11Cheng, Gabriel J--- DQ

False start

WEST-WI 12Carlson, Brody D--- NS

 
#2  Boys 13-14 400 Meter Free

13-14 QUAL Meet Qualifying5:22.89

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  5:22.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 14Bruhn, Mason W1 4:29.06 QUAL

29.44 33.39 34.5334.36

34.70 34.77 34.67 33.20

SSTY-WI 14Harrison, Evan T2 4:32.28 QUAL

30.76 34.94 34.9034.39

34.06 35.65 34.64 32.94

SSTY-WI 14Islas, Fernando E3 4:40.25 QUAL

31.62 35.07 37.2236.74

36.88 35.62 34.67 32.43

SSTY-WI 13Cheng, Noah J4 4:46.47 QUAL

30.83 35.70 37.2237.81

37.61 35.57 37.33 34.40

EBSC-WI 14Nikitovic, Max S5 5:13.22 QUAL

34.29 39.06 40.6740.85

41.65 40.42 39.83 36.45

OZ-WI 14Minning, Reese M--- NS

 
#2  Boys 15&O 400 Meter Free

15&O QUAL Meet Qualifying5:02.79

Meet Qualifying 15&O:  5:02.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 16Lustig, Jack M1 4:13.13 QUAL

28.82 31.60 32.2432.48

32.11 32.30 32.44 31.14

SSTY-WI 16Gandaria, Leonardo2 4:20.36 QUAL

28.29 31.97 33.7133.52

33.27 33.18 34.07 32.35

OZ-WI 15Dedering, Matt T3 4:21.22 QUAL

29.47 31.74 33.6833.16

33.98 33.49 33.49 32.21

SSTY-WI 18Frank, Christian J4 4:26.11 QUAL

34.08 34.29 33.72 32.65

SSTY-WI 17Meulemans, Ben V5 4:26.19 QUAL

29.31 32.85 35.1734.12

34.53 33.75 34.32 32.14

OZ-WI 15Henderson, Louis J6 4:26.95 QUAL

30.47 33.28 34.2833.61

34.05 34.64 34.13 32.49

MWWM-WI 16Hayon, Will R7 4:28.95 QUAL

28.84 32.03 34.1733.43

35.18 35.15 35.87 34.28

SSTY-WI 17Pella, Jonathan C8 4:36.46 QUAL

30.53 32.31 35.2735.16

36.12 35.79 36.00 35.28

WEST-WI 17Lanham, Samuel J9 4:36.52 QUAL

30.04 33.70 35.4236.14

36.64 35.36 35.08 34.14

SSTY-WI 18Groppi, Collin A10 4:50.86 QUAL

32.41 36.79 37.8837.43

38.01 37.13 35.78 35.43

SSTY-WI 18Holmes, Nick U11 5:00.65 QUAL

31.95

37.76 38.19 1:23.40

WEST-WI 15Plewa, Ted D12 5:02.33 QUAL

33.30 37.57 39.0638.87

39.49 38.51 38.75 36.78

SSTY-WI 18Bartel, Joey M13 5:23.20

34.80 39.57 42.3241.25

41.84 41.78 41.92 39.72

SSTY-WI 15Duller, Colin K14 5:37.02

34.61 40.81 43.9543.23

45.43 43.29 44.03 41.67

EBSC-WI 15Bellido, Adrian M--- NS

 
#3  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Back

11-12 QUAL Meet Qualifying3:12.89

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  3:12.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 12Corro, Bridget A1 2:44.71 QUAL

39.55 42.66 40.7441.76

SSTY-WI 11Borchardt, Lila J2 2:46.46 QUAL

39.30 42.82 40.5343.81

OCSC-WI 12Faris, Kennedy E3 2:53.24 QUAL

40.73 43.78 43.0945.64

EBSC-WI 12Geske, Katie E4 2:57.37 QUAL

40.82 44.29 45.8346.43

EBSC-WI 11Plate, Molly A5 3:05.25 QUAL

42.68 46.86 46.6749.04

WEST-WI 11Rossi-Weida, Rowan L6 3:07.36 QUAL

43.79 48.35 46.3248.90

 
#4  Boys 10&U 200 Meter Back

10&U QUAL Meet Qualifying3:08.29

Meet Qualifying 10&U:  3:08.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 10Wisotzke, Benjamin T1 2:52.41 QUAL

40.17 44.06 42.8045.38

 
#4  Boys 11-12 200 Meter Back

11-12 QUAL Meet Qualifying3:08.29

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  3:08.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 12Brostowitz, John Paul P1 2:23.06 QUAL

32.92 37.23 35.2137.70

SSTY-WI 11Hill, Jude J2 2:52.52 QUAL

40.83 43.98 42.5145.20

SEA-WI 12Borzynski, Jack M3 2:53.91 QUAL

40.14 43.36 45.2245.19

EBSC-WI 12Kumar, Nish4 2:56.51 QUAL

41.28 44.57 44.4946.17

EBSC-WI 11Thomas, Luke E5 2:57.67 QUAL

41.45 46.70 43.3746.15

EBSC-WI 12Crayne, Brady D--- NS

 
#5  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Back

13-14 QUAL Meet Qualifying2:59.39

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  2:59.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 14Marusik, Karlee1 2:33.74 QUAL

36.30 38.82 38.9139.71

SSTY-WI 13Zhao, Ariana W2 2:34.47 QUAL

36.17 39.46 38.5040.34

WEST-WI 14Miller, Carley E3 2:35.53 QUAL

36.87 40.45 37.5240.69

EBSC-WI 14Olen, Audrey M4 2:41.07 QUAL

37.13 39.88 42.0242.04

SSTY-WI 14Pavelchik, Portia S5 2:41.45 QUAL

39.24 40.96 40.2041.05

UN-WI 14Cottrill, Payton J6 2:56.96 QUAL

42.69 44.44 44.8744.96
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(#5  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Back)

OZ-WI 14Thompson, Katherine A7 2:59.08 QUAL

41.67 46.66 46.0244.73

WEST-WI 14Goetzke, Katie E--- NS

 
#5  Girls 15&O 200 Meter Back

15&O QUAL Meet Qualifying2:55.79

Meet Qualifying 15&O:  2:55.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OZ-WI 16Monday, Makenna M1 2:27.89 QUAL

35.01 37.40 37.0438.44

SSTY-WI 16Lenz, Rachel E2 2:33.00 QUAL

35.60 39.19 38.5539.66

SSTY-WI 16Meyer, Morgan A3 2:34.54 QUAL

35.09 39.03 40.3240.10

OZ-WI 15Renzelmann, Julia M4 2:37.50 QUAL

37.23 39.64 40.0040.63

SSTY-WI 16Doczy, Izzy M5 2:38.17 QUAL

36.65 40.16 40.6440.72

SSTY-WI 15Hrenak, Ella K6 2:38.80 QUAL

36.12 40.71 40.6841.29

WEST-WI 15Larsen, Kate G7 2:39.71 QUAL

37.68 40.16 40.8041.07

SSTY-WI 16Kawai, Gloria Y8 2:39.81 QUAL

38.42 40.35 40.0141.03

SEA-WI 15Badillo, Sofia9 2:40.26 QUAL

36.16 40.94 40.6842.48

UN-WI-WI 16Wilson, Logan A10 2:41.60 QUAL

38.39 40.56 41.3041.35

SSTY-WI 17Nikolay, Lanie L11 2:42.28 QUAL

35.81 40.22 43.6742.58

OZ-WI 15Cleverly, Madeline12 2:43.28 QUAL

39.74 42.45 40.0041.09

WEST-WI 16Richter, Madison S13 2:43.32 QUAL

38.25 41.57 41.3442.16

EBSC-WI 15Plate, Carly E*14 2:45.09 QUAL

38.02 41.50 42.6642.91

EBSC-WI 16Schnabl, Grace E*14 2:45.09 QUAL

38.65 41.58 41.1943.67

SSTY-WI 16Tselemegkou, Nefeli16 2:45.53 QUAL

37.29 42.01 41.6944.54

WEST-WI 16Feller, JonaLee A17 2:45.99 QUAL

37.42 41.73 43.4543.39

EBSC-WI 16Gregg, Callie F18 2:47.93 QUAL

40.00 41.33 44.7941.81

EBSC-WI 16Heinle, Gabrielle M19 2:48.29 QUAL

39.12 42.58 42.8543.74

EBSC-WI 17Bingenheimer, Kathryn A20 2:49.23 QUAL

40.14 42.85 42.2444.00

EBSC-WI 16Goodno, Ava N21 2:51.13 QUAL

41.13 44.09 41.7444.17

WEST-WI 16Corro, Brianna R22 2:52.44 QUAL

41.30 44.43 42.9943.72

WEST-WI 15Banske, Audrey R23 2:53.78 QUAL

41.91 43.78 43.2744.82

EBSC-WI 16Stueckroth, Heidi C24 3:06.70

42.72 46.97 48.1048.91

EBSC-WI 16Hayward, Mia E25 3:14.99

42.60 47.92 54.3350.14

WEST-WI 16Miller, Sydney E--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

38.60 40.98 39.7141.12

EBSC-WI 15Hou, Grace J--- NS

SSTY-WI 17Gabor, Estella S--- NS

 
#6  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Back

13-14 QUAL Meet Qualifying2:49.89

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  2:49.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Sullivan, Jack1 2:13.14 QUAL

30.57 33.32 34.6834.57

WEST-WI 14Slonac, Ryan M2 2:22.00 QUAL

32.46 36.33 35.9937.22

EBSC-WI 14Nikitovic, Max S3 2:42.23 QUAL

37.51 41.03 41.1542.54

EBSC-WI 14Hamann, Adyn L4 2:58.58

43.35 47.12 41.3846.73

 
#6  Boys 15&O 200 Meter Back

15&O QUAL Meet Qualifying2:41.39

Meet Qualifying 15&O:  2:41.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Saleem, Ziyad M1 2:04.98 QUAL

28.33 30.95 33.4732.23

SSTY-WI 17Braunschweig, Adam C2 2:14.17 QUAL

30.23 33.86 34.3935.69

SSTY-WI 16Bjornstad, Caden S3 2:17.95 QUAL

32.21 34.73 35.5435.47

SSTY-WI 16Herman, Andrew P4 2:18.27 QUAL

31.04 35.48 34.5437.21

SSTY-WI 16Wood, Ryan T5 2:20.91 QUAL

32.56 36.93 35.3936.03

SSTY-WI 16Whowell, Thomas G6 2:21.77 QUAL

33.67 36.59 34.8536.66

OZ-WI 15Dedering, Matt T7 2:21.88 QUAL

32.77 36.86 35.2936.96

WEST-WI 17Anderson, Nolan D8 2:22.96 QUAL

36.0537.53

EBSC-WI 16Miller, Brady D9 2:32.40 QUAL

33.54 38.69 39.3640.81

WEST-WI 17Lanham, Samuel J10 2:33.37 QUAL

36.76 38.88 38.4139.32

SEA-WI 16Bergman, Ethan D11 2:38.19 QUAL

35.61 39.30 41.7841.50

EBSC-WI 17Casper, Ty J12 2:57.30

39.65 44.33 46.9246.40

EBSC-WI 15Klitzke, Nate D13 3:02.62

41.67 46.09 46.7148.15

 
#7  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Breast

11-12 QUAL Meet Qualifying3:37.89

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  3:37.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 12Wanezek, Caroline K1 3:05.99 QUAL

41.53 48.64 45.9149.91

OCSC-WI 12Faris, Kennedy E2 3:18.57 QUAL

44.85 51.10 50.1952.43

WEST-WI 12Neis, Lauren J3 3:22.13 QUAL

46.50 52.31 50.7152.61

SEA-WI 12Hohnl, Lindsey M4 3:31.14 QUAL

45.82 54.15 55.4855.69

EBSC-WI 12Artz, Taylor S5 3:37.66 QUAL

47.66 53.69 58.5157.80

 
#7  Boys 11-12 200 Meter Breast

11-12 QUAL Meet Qualifying3:33.59

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  3:33.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 12Standarski, Eric U1 2:59.81 QUAL

41.17 45.06 46.1547.43

EBSC-WI 12Cao, Lenny W2 3:08.86 QUAL

40.37 47.70 49.8050.99

SSTY-WI 11Cheng, Gabriel J3 3:22.32 QUAL

43.57 51.74 53.3953.62

 
#9  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Breast

13-14 QUAL Meet Qualifying3:26.69

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  3:26.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Zippel, Elena P1 2:59.25 QUAL

39.46 45.81 46.9547.03

SSTY-WI 13Hu, Amy L2 3:02.90 QUAL

41.23 46.19 47.5747.91

EBSC-WI 14Johnson, Maggie E3 3:06.39 QUAL

41.45 46.82 49.2248.90

WEST-WI 14Miller, Carley E4 3:14.10 QUAL

43.25 47.78 51.1751.90

OCSC-WI 13Kittleson, Kyrah M5 3:18.71 QUAL

45.68 50.92 50.8551.26

SEA-WI 13Bergemann, Rylie B6 3:28.60

44.93 50.27 57.0356.37

 
#9  Girls 15&O 200 Meter Breast

15&O QUAL Meet Qualifying3:21.19

Meet Qualifying 15&O:  3:21.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEA-WI 17Badillo, Natalia1 2:50.37 QUAL

38.56 42.83 44.8244.16

EBSC-WI 15Stoll, Campbell J2 2:53.46 QUAL

39.49 44.47 44.4745.03

OZ-WI 16Weil, Olivia F3 2:59.51 QUAL

41.44 45.74 45.9546.38

OZ-WI 17Perez, Kierra E4 3:01.59 QUAL

41.69 46.50 46.9346.47

SSTY-WI 15Hauke, Emily R5 3:03.24 QUAL

41.75 45.00 48.3148.18
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Distance-Sprint Meet - 7/25/2020 to 7/26/2020

Walter Schroeder Aquatic Center - 50M Course, Sanction #: WI2019-206S

Results
(#9  Girls 15&O 200 Meter Breast)

SSTY-WI 15Wenszell, Hannah E6 3:04.80 QUAL

40.64 47.22 48.7648.18

WEST-WI 15Farence, Zowie R7 3:11.83 QUAL

42.13 48.81 50.6350.26

WEST-WI 16Miller, Sydney E8 3:12.01 QUAL

42.27 48.72 50.4350.59

WEST-WI 16Draeger, Myah E9 3:13.74 QUAL

40.98 49.22 51.9151.63

EBSC-WI 16Hayward, Mia E10 3:31.85

48.25 54.75 54.1554.70

EBSC-WI 15Hou, Grace J--- NS

 
#10  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Breast

13-14 QUAL Meet Qualifying3:14.49

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  3:14.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCSC-WI 13Conklin, Finnley J1 2:34.46 QUAL

33.76 39.53 40.5140.66

WEST-WI 14Fischer, Anakin M2 2:34.91 QUAL

34.15 39.28 40.3841.10

WEST-WI 14Bruhn, Mason W3 2:48.59 QUAL

36.86 43.12 43.9844.63

EBSC-WI 14Hamann, Adyn L4 3:03.03 QUAL

41.37 47.47 46.8447.35

OZ-WI 14Minning, Reese M--- NS

 
#10  Boys 15&O 200 Meter Breast

15&O QUAL Meet Qualifying3:04.09

Meet Qualifying 15&O:  3:04.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Pella, Jonathan C1 2:37.43 QUAL

35.01 39.77 40.6941.96

OZ-WI 15Henderson, Louis J2 2:40.82 QUAL

37.13 42.27 40.3741.05

OZ-WI 18Keller, Benjamin W3 2:40.95 QUAL

36.61 40.07 42.5741.70

EBSC-WI 16Miller, Brady D4 2:40.97 QUAL

36.63 40.39 41.2742.68

SSTY-WI 18Saffold, Caleb B5 2:47.00 QUAL

35.50 41.13 46.7843.59

EBSC-WI 15Bellido, Adrian M6 2:47.70 QUAL

36.02 42.41 44.5844.69

EBSC-WI 15Klitzke, Nate D7 3:03.33 QUAL

40.29 46.18 49.1847.68

EBSC-WI 17Casper, Ty J8 3:08.02

41.64 47.97 49.2249.19

SEA-WI 16Bergman, Ethan D9 3:08.53

42.56 47.02 48.9050.05

OZ-WI 16Suttner, David W--- NS

 
#11  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Fly

11-12 QUAL Meet Qualifying3:14.19

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  3:14.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 12Tripp, Ally A1 2:42.51 QUAL

37.57 41.54 40.5942.81

EBSC-WI 12Yttre, Isabelle V2 3:08.98 QUAL

39.18 49.00 50.1850.62

 
#11  Boys 11-12 200 Meter Fly

11-12 QUAL Meet Qualifying3:08.09

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  3:08.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 12Brostowitz, John Paul P1 2:41.31 QUAL

32.76 38.75 44.5945.21

EBSC-WI 11Schultz, Sam M2 2:57.59 QUAL

39.91 44.91 46.0646.71

WEST-WI 12Carlson, Brody D--- NS

 
#13  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Fly

13-14 QUAL Meet Qualifying2:59.49

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  2:59.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 14Nettesheim, Talia1 2:44.03 QUAL

35.87 42.36 41.8243.98

 
#13  Women 15&O 200 Meter Fly

15&O QUAL Meet Qualifying2:55.89

Meet Qualifying 15&O:  2:55.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OZ-WI 16Monday, Makenna M1 2:33.30 QUAL

33.59 39.61 39.7640.34

WEST-WI 15Larsen, Kate G2 2:37.52 QUAL

34.52 40.03 41.4441.53

SSTY-WI 18Remington, Erika M--- NS

 
#13  Men 15&O 200 Meter Fly

15&O QUAL Meet Qualifying2:41.49

Meet Qualifying 15&O:  2:41.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 18Aguilar, Luis M1 2:16.52 QUAL

30.77 34.41 34.4736.87

 
#15  Girls 11-12 400 Meter IM

11-12 QUAL Meet Qualifying6:52.09

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  6:52.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 12Wanezek, Caroline K1 5:52.10 QUAL

36.74 45.31 44.3645.38

49.05 50.48 40.85 39.93

 
#15  Girls 13-14 400 Meter IM

13-14 QUAL Meet Qualifying6:30.39

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  6:30.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCSC-WI 14Acker, Savannah J1 5:29.92 QUAL

33.53 39.38 44.2242.87

48.58 49.16 36.97 35.21

SSTY-WI 13Zhao, Ariana W2 5:42.68 QUAL

36.06 41.35 43.1643.93

49.47 52.13 38.66 37.92

 
#15  Girls 15&O 400 Meter IM

15&O QUAL Meet Qualifying6:18.79

Meet Qualifying 15&O:  6:18.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OZ-WI 16Drabot, Grace A1 5:09.32 QUAL

34.43 38.41 39.5640.43

42.65 44.21 34.83 34.80

SSTY-WI 15Zippel, Lilly M2 5:11.13 QUAL

34.14 38.30 39.8540.03

43.27 43.75 37.12 34.67

SEA-WI 17Badillo, Natalia3 5:32.95 QUAL

34.82 39.75 44.2243.56

45.13 45.45 40.09 39.93

UN-WI-WI 16Wilson, Logan A4 5:39.72 QUAL

35.86 40.53 43.5844.88

46.98 48.36 40.37 39.16

SEA-WI 16Schultz, Megan R5 5:42.09 QUAL

35.86 42.92 45.1845.71

47.48 48.45 38.90 37.59

 
#16  Boys 11-12 400 Meter IM

11-12 QUAL Meet Qualifying6:42.49

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  6:42.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-WI 12Cottrill, Ben A1 6:03.86 QUAL

36.82 44.58 47.0048.35

55.98 55.86 38.62 36.65

EBSC-WI 11Karun, Maddy P2 6:23.79 QUAL

40.46 47.66 48.6750.75

55.98 56.36 42.99 40.92

 
#16  Boys 13-14 400 Meter IM

13-14 QUAL Meet Qualifying6:08.79

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  6:08.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCSC-WI 13Conklin, Finnley J1 5:31.42 QUAL

34.13 43.47 43.5544.44

43.69 44.76 39.85 37.53

 
#16  Boys 15&O 400 Meter IM

15&O QUAL Meet Qualifying5:51.59

Meet Qualifying 15&O:  5:51.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OZ-WI 18Keller, Benjamin W1 5:03.02 QUAL

29.87 35.13 39.5139.59

44.11 44.23 36.02 34.56

SSTY-WI 18Bartel, Joey M2 6:03.69

37.01 44.41 47.7249.56

52.65 54.76 40.93 36.65
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Results
 
#17  Girls 800 Meter Free

QUAL Meet Qualifying10:32.99

Meet Qualifying:  10:32.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 16Carlson, Abby G1 9:17.82 QUAL

32.42 35.06 35.3935.41

35.19 35.34 35.32 35.42

35.31 35.36 35.14 35.15

34.78 34.60 34.01 33.92

OZ-WI 14Stephens, Casey C2 9:28.09 QUAL

30.02 38.38 39.7930.60

30.83 40.35 32.53 39.09

30.99 40.77 32.21 40.11

32.35 39.68 28.63 41.76

OZ-WI 16Drabot, Grace A3 9:44.00 QUAL

33.93 36.81 37.4736.49

36.92 36.98 37.34 37.00

36.27 37.15 36.61 36.78

36.02 37.17 35.69 35.37

SSTY-WI 15Wenszell, Hannah E4 10:09.07 QUAL

34.71 37.58 38.3038.07

37.56 38.95 38.41 38.88

39.27 39.25 39.00 38.35

38.17 37.94 37.91 36.72

WEST-WI 16Corro, Brianna R5 10:09.12 QUAL

33.99 37.76 38.2038.36

38.41 38.65 38.44 39.09

37.77 38.36 38.34 38.78

38.58 38.99 37.48 37.92

WEST-WI 12Corro, Bridget A6 10:19.67 QUAL

36.09 39.12 39.7639.91

39.28 39.32 39.42 39.46

38.53 38.90 38.73 38.46

38.20 36.68

WEST-WI 15Wilber, Ellie M7 10:19.94 QUAL

35.55 39.04 39.7839.73

39.64 39.73 39.50 39.50

39.13 39.04 38.68 38.95

39.00 38.59 38.13 35.95

WEST-WI 16Richter, Madison S8 10:41.20

36.31 40.31 40.5139.87

40.23 40.90 40.47 41.08

40.31 40.41 40.31 41.09

40.29 40.63 39.85 38.63

WEST-WI 15Banske, Audrey R9 10:53.53

37.34 40.28 41.1840.68

41.49 41.10 41.44 41.04

41.34 41.10 41.42 41.51

41.18 41.19 41.24 40.00

WEST-WI 17George, Ashley M--- NS

 
#18  Boys 800 Meter Free

QUAL Meet Qualifying10:15.39

Meet Qualifying:  10:15.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 16Lustig, Jack M1 8:47.90 QUAL

29.97 32.64 33.1733.04

33.09 33.71 33.45 33.46

33.33 33.68 33.42 33.72

33.30 33.59 33.05 31.28

WEST-WI 14Fischer, Anakin M2 8:54.90 QUAL

30.18 32.84 33.5033.47

34.12 33.94 33.80 33.91

34.35 34.49 33.62 34.28

33.93 33.78 33.16 31.53

OZ-WI 15Henderson, Louis J3 9:14.66 QUAL

30.71 33.46 35.1134.69

34.99 34.99 35.39 35.67

35.61 35.64 35.29 35.15

35.00 35.03 34.70 33.23

 
#19  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Free

10&U QUAL Meet Qualifying40.69

Meet Qualifying 10&U:  40.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 10Dickinson, Maggie R1 33.40 QUAL

WEST-WI  9Antoniewski, Avery E2 33.87 QUAL

EBSC-WI 10Brueggeman, Bella G3 34.53 QUAL

SSTY-WI  9Liu, Joy4 34.78 QUAL

WEST-WI 10Hahlen, PJ J5 36.38 QUAL

SSTY-WI 10Burrall, Julia M6 36.47 QUAL

EBSC-WI 10Green, Maeve M7 36.84 QUAL

SSTY-WI 10Ravoz, Keemia M8 39.84 QUAL

SSTY-WI 10Cheng, Elina M9 41.82

SSTY-WI 10Hrdi, Luella S10 45.20

SEA-WI 10Wright, Charlotte L11 46.16

OCSC-WI  9Burke, Baya K12 48.14

SSTY-WI 10King, Aibhy M13 48.66

 
#19  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

11-12 QUAL Meet Qualifying35.99

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  35.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 12Antoniewski, Ella S1 29.13 QUAL

WEST-WI 12Brown, Avelyn G2 30.15 QUAL

SSTY-WI 12Dickinson, Anne L3 30.61 QUAL

OCSC-WI 12Faris, Kennedy E4 30.65 QUAL

OCSC-WI 11Hoppe, Molly M5 31.24 QUAL

SSTY-WI 12Blake, Gabby M6 31.31 QUAL

SSTY-WI 11Borchardt, Lila J7 31.36 QUAL

EBSC-WI 12Miller, Baleigh E8 31.49 QUAL

WEST-WI 12Corro, Bridget A9 31.97 QUAL

SSTY-WI 11Berlin, Adel M10 32.42 QUAL

SEA-WI 12Hohnl, Lindsey M11 33.18 QUAL

WEST-WI 11Rossi-Weida, Rowan L12 33.21 QUAL

EBSC-WI 12Yttre, Isabelle V13 34.17 QUAL

SSTY-WI 12Krukowski, Gracie H14 35.48 QUAL

SSTY-WI 12Kujawa, Audrey M15 38.13

SSTY-WI 12Pavelchik, Shayla B16 38.14

SSTY-WI 11Lorenz, Anna L17 38.23

SSTY-WI 11Van Laanen, Julia L18 39.64

SSTY-WI 11Callen, Nola J19 43.33

SSTY-WI 11Zatarski, Grace E--- NS

 
#19  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free

13-14 QUAL Meet Qualifying34.89

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  34.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Whowell, Sailor W1 27.29 QUAL

EBSC-WI 14Wanezek, Maggie J2 27.87 QUAL

EBSC-WI 14Thomas, Lucy R3 28.16 QUAL

SEA-WI 14Thomas, Mac N4 28.50 QUAL

SSTY-WI 13Berlin, Alana M5 28.83 QUAL

SSTY-WI 14Silva, Nicole Q6 29.02 QUAL

SSTY-WI 14Rainwater, Kennedy A7 29.21 QUAL

SSTY-WI 13Zhao, Ariana W8 29.22 QUAL

SSTY-WI 14Beam, Elizabeth A9 29.52 QUAL

OCSC-WI 13Kittleson, Kyrah M10 29.55 QUAL

OZ-WI 14Stephens, Casey C11 29.59 QUAL

OCSC-WI 14Acker, Savannah J12 29.77 QUAL

EBSC-WI 14Olen, Audrey M13 30.08 QUAL

WEST-WI 14Nettesheim, Talia14 30.33 QUAL

SSTY-WI 14Dickinson, Emma K15 30.36 QUAL

WEST-WI 13Brown, Ellana J16 30.43 QUAL

SSTY-WI 14Taylor, Petra V17 30.53 QUAL

WEST-WI 13Ditch, Audri R18 31.21 QUAL

SSTY-WI 13Small, Olivia J19 31.27 QUAL

SSTY-WI 14Pavelchik, Portia S20 31.69 QUAL

OZ-WI 14Thompson, Katherine A21 31.75 QUAL

WEST-WI 14Carpenter, Aeliana L22 31.99 QUAL

SSTY-WI 14Kruger, Jordan E23 32.20 QUAL

WEST-WI 13Paulowske, Sophia R24 32.27 QUAL

SSTY-WI 13Washington, Peyton N25 33.34 QUAL

SSTY-WI 14Richardson, Anya M26 33.54 QUAL

SEA-WI 13Bergemann, Rylie B27 34.14 QUAL

SSTY-WI 13Groppi, Heather C28 34.38 QUAL

SSTY-WI 14Metz, Kenzi R29 34.85 QUAL

SSTY-WI 14Lenz, Becca A30 36.07

WEST-WI 14Goetzke, Katie E--- NS

EBSC-WI 14Johnson, Maggie E--- NS

 
#19  Girls 15&O 50 Meter Free

15&O QUAL Meet Qualifying34.09

Meet Qualifying 15&O:  34.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 18Remington, Erika M1 27.37 QUAL

EBSC-WI 16Wanezek, Abby E2 27.77 QUAL

EBSC-WI 16Tiltmann, Reilly A3 27.94 QUAL

UN-WI 21Haebig, Autumn D4 28.16 QUAL

EBSC-WI 17Stoll, Sydney J5 28.52 QUAL

SEA-WI 16Schultz, Megan R6 28.56 QUAL

OZ-WI 15Renzelmann, Julia M7 28.72 QUAL

EBSC-WI 16Goodno, Ava N8 28.79 QUAL

EBSC-WI 15Stoll, Campbell J9 28.86 QUAL
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Results
(#19  Girls 15&O 50 Meter Free)

SSTY-WI 17Dix, Riley E10 28.95 QUAL

EBSC-WI 17Gatzke, Emma R11 29.06 QUAL

WEST-WI 15Larsen, Kate G*12 29.11 QUAL

SSTY-WI 17Geboy, Sydney M*12 29.11 QUAL

SSTY-WI 17von Bargen, Alden M14 29.17 QUAL

SSTY-WI 16Rosenau, Lily A15 29.25 QUAL

WEST-WI 16Malinowski, Lauren M16 29.30 QUAL

EBSC-WI 15Tiltmann, Reese A17 29.33 QUAL

SSTY-WI 16Lenz, Rachel E18 29.39 QUAL

EBSC-WI 16Schnabl, Grace E19 29.75 QUAL

WEST-WI 16Miller, Sydney E20 29.95 QUAL

UN-WI-WI 16Wilson, Logan A21 29.99 QUAL

EBSC-WI 16Gregg, Callie F22 30.05 QUAL

SSTY-WI 17Nikolay, Lanie L23 30.10 QUAL

OZ-WI 16Monday, Makenna M24 30.13 QUAL

EBSC-WI 16Dembny, Kamryn E25 30.29 QUAL

EBSC-WI 15Plate, Carly E26 30.33 QUAL

EBSC-WI 16Geske, Lizzi H27 30.37 QUAL

SSTY-WI 15Hilson, Campbell M28 30.50 QUAL

WEST-WI 15Wilber, Ellie M29 30.52 QUAL

SSTY-WI 16Lewandowski, Sydney K30 30.74 QUAL

WEST-WI 16Draeger, Alisha L31 30.80 QUAL

WEST-WI 16Corro, Brianna R32 30.84 QUAL

SSTY-WI 17Paquette, Julia L33 30.88 QUAL

WEST-WI 17Richards, Amanda M34 31.12 QUAL

SSTY-WI 15Reynolds, Mariah M*35 31.29 QUAL

SSTY-WI 15Hrenak, Ella K*35 31.29 QUAL

SEA-WI 15Badillo, Sofia37 31.55 QUAL

SSTY-WI 15Vanderhoef, Kayla R38 31.60 QUAL

WEST-WI 16Richter, Madison S39 31.69 QUAL

SSTY-WI 17Frodl, Maya40 31.72 QUAL

SSTY-WI 16Doczy, Izzy M41 31.83 QUAL

SSTY-WI 17VanBell, Caroline M42 31.93 QUAL

SSTY-WI 16Young-Huggins, Audre O43 32.10 QUAL

WEST-WI 15Hauboldt, Eve M44 32.12 QUAL

SSTY-WI 17Pavelchik, Paris P45 32.26 QUAL

WEST-WI 17Hauboldt, Olivia M46 32.27 QUAL

WEST-WI 17Hahlen, Jordy K47 32.30 QUAL

WEST-WI 15Banske, Audrey R48 32.60 QUAL

SEA-WI 16Ritter, Macie L49 32.63 QUAL

WEST-WI 15Schroeder, Sarah E50 32.76 QUAL

EBSC-WI 16Hayward, Mia E51 32.83 QUAL

EBSC-WI 16Stueckroth, Heidi C52 33.18 QUAL

WEST-WI 16Feller, JonaLee A53 33.94 QUAL

EBSC-WI 16Heinle, Gabrielle M54 34.63

SSTY-WI 16Fleming, Ellie B55 34.83

OZ-WI 17Thompson, Maggie A56 35.27

WEST-WI 16Bangs, Abbie M--- NS

SSTY-WI 18Misorski, Elizabeth E--- NS

EBSC-WI 15Hou, Grace J--- NS

SSTY-WI 17Gabor, Estella S--- NS

SSTY-WI 17Hartlieb, Megan E--- NS

WEST-WI 15Gardner, Makenna S--- NS

 
#20  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Free

10&U QUAL Meet Qualifying39.69

Meet Qualifying 10&U:  39.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 10Wisotzke, Benjamin T1 32.51 QUAL

SSTY-WI  9Borchardt, Briggs R2 34.52 QUAL

SSTY-WI 10Hitchcock, Rhett R3 46.84

 
#20  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

11-12 QUAL Meet Qualifying35.09

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  35.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 12Brostowitz, John Paul P1 28.13 QUAL

EBSC-WI 12Kumar, Nish2 30.37 QUAL

UN-WI 12Cottrill, Ben A3 30.76 QUAL

SSTY-WI 12Mims, Josh B4 31.22 QUAL

WEST-WI 12Carlson, Brody D5 31.73 QUAL

SSTY-WI 11Cheng, Gabriel J6 31.96 QUAL

EBSC-WI 11Loppnow, Logan A7 32.66 QUAL

SSTY-WI 12Velasco, Enzo Dominguez8 32.81 QUAL

EBSC-WI 11Schultz, Sam M9 32.93 QUAL

EBSC-WI 11Thomas, Luke E10 33.36 QUAL

EBSC-WI 11Karun, Maddy P11 33.84 QUAL

SEA-WI 12Bergman, Caleb M12 37.95

SSTY-WI 12Lenz, Joshua A13 39.00

SSTY-WI 11Hill, Jude J--- NS

 
#20  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free

13-14 QUAL Meet Qualifying31.99

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  31.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Islas, Fernando E1 25.97 QUAL

SEA-WI 14Arteaga, Hugo H2 26.47 QUAL

WEST-WI 14Bruhn, Mason W3 26.66 QUAL

WEST-WI 14Slonac, Ryan M4 26.67 QUAL

WEST-WI 14Fischer, Anakin M5 26.90 QUAL

OCSC-WI 14Stluka, Spencer D6 27.10 QUAL

SSTY-WI 14Harrison, Evan T7 27.75 QUAL

EBSC-WI 14Bergin, Thomas H8 27.76 QUAL

WEST-WI 14Romero, Giovanni9 28.85 QUAL

SSTY-WI 13Cheng, Noah J10 28.91 QUAL

EBSC-WI 14Nikitovic, Max S11 30.12 QUAL

OZ-WI 14Pargamotnikas, Brandon M12 30.32 QUAL

SSTY-WI 14Connors, Aiden G13 30.55 QUAL

WEST-WI 13Horan, Jason P14 30.73 QUAL

WEST-WI 13McQuestion, Alex E15 31.52 QUAL

SSTY-WI 13Wheeler, Kaden P16 32.20

SSTY-WI 13Lewandowski, Eli J--- NS

OZ-WI 14Minning, Reese M--- NS

SSTY-WI 14Lorenz, Sam J--- NS

 
#20  Boys 15&O 50 Meter Free

15&O QUAL Meet Qualifying30.19

Meet Qualifying 15&O:  30.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWWM-WI 16Hayon, Will R1 24.50 QUAL

EBSC-WI 17Perez, Emilio A2 24.67 QUAL

SSTY-WI 17Meulemans, Ben V3 24.71 QUAL

WEST-WI 17Michalek, Cory A4 24.93 QUAL

SSTY-WI 18Frank, Christian J5 25.02 QUAL

OZ-WI 15Dedering, Matt T6 25.05 QUAL

SSTY-WI 16Gandaria, Leonardo7 25.16 QUAL

MWWM-WI 16Bork, Sam R8 25.19 QUAL

SSTY-WI 16Bjornstad, Caden S9 25.39 QUAL

SSTY-WI 17Lorenz, Ben C10 25.87 QUAL

EBSC-WI 15Bellido, Adrian M11 26.00 QUAL

SSTY-WI 16Lustig, Jack M12 26.48 QUAL

OZ-WI 18Keller, Benjamin W13 26.49 QUAL

SEA-WI 16Bergman, Ethan D14 26.78 QUAL

SSTY-WI 16Wood, Ryan T15 26.91 QUAL

OZ-WI 15Olsen, Forest M16 27.04 QUAL

OZ-WI 16Suttner, David W17 27.17 QUAL

MWWM-WI 17Thielhelm, Dexter C18 27.31 QUAL

OZ-WI 15Henderson, Louis J19 27.33 QUAL

SSTY-WI 17Connors, Anthony G20 27.58 QUAL

SSTY-WI 15Lorenz, Joe D21 27.63 QUAL

EBSC-WI 16Miller, Brady D22 27.77 QUAL

MWWM-WI 16Klawikowski, Eli T23 28.02 QUAL

SSTY-WI 16Paul, John C24 28.48 QUAL

WEST-WI 15Kendellen, Sean R25 29.00 QUAL

SSTY-WI 16Groppi, Finley J26 29.36 QUAL

SSTY-WI 18Groppi, Collin A27 29.70 QUAL

SSTY-WI 15Duller, Colin K28 29.85 QUAL

SSTY-WI 17Wade, Simeon A29 30.04 QUAL

EBSC-WI 17Casper, Ty J30 30.48

SEA-WI 17Skantz, Joe A--- NS

WEST-WI 17Fisher, Adam M--- NS

 
#21  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Breast

10&U QUAL Meet Qualifying2:01.69

Meet Qualifying 10&U:  2:01.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 10Kittell, Elizabeth K1 1:46.91 QUAL

52.51 54.40

EBSC-WI 10Green, Maeve M2 1:47.94 QUAL

50.63 57.31

SEA-WI 10Wright, Charlotte L--- DQ

Scissors kick

1:03.26 1:10.38

 
#21  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast

11-12 QUAL Meet Qualifying1:41.89

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  1:41.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 12Wanezek, Caroline K1 1:26.17 QUAL

40.35 45.82

SSTY-WI 12Bonlender, Akos2 1:27.33 QUAL

41.04 46.29

OCSC-WI 12Faris, Kennedy E3 1:27.38 QUAL

41.92 45.46

WEST-WI 12Tripp, Ally A4 1:31.65 QUAL

43.36 48.29

WEST-WI 12Butters, Rachel R5 1:35.49 QUAL

44.17 51.32
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Distance-Sprint Meet - 7/25/2020 to 7/26/2020

Walter Schroeder Aquatic Center - 50M Course, Sanction #: WI2019-206S

Results
(#21  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast)

EBSC-WI 11Johnson, Jane E6 1:35.65 QUAL

44.86 50.79

SSTY-WI 12Wenszell, Grace O7 1:40.79 QUAL

46.67 54.12

WEST-WI 12Neis, Lauren J--- NS

 
#21  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Breast

13-14 QUAL Meet Qualifying1:35.49

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  1:35.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 14Thomas, Lucy R1 1:11.36 QUAL

33.92 37.44

SSTY-WI 14Zippel, Elena P2 1:20.53 QUAL

37.80 42.73

SEA-WI 14Thomas, Mac N3 1:20.74 QUAL

37.80 42.94

SEA-WI 14D'Alessandro, Zoe R4 1:24.19 QUAL

39.37 44.82

SSTY-WI 13Hu, Amy L5 1:24.21 QUAL

40.35 43.86

EBSC-WI 14Johnson, Maggie E6 1:25.25 QUAL

40.28 44.97

WEST-WI 13Paulowske, Sophia R7 1:36.66

45.04 51.62

SEA-WI 13Bergemann, Rylie B8 1:37.63

45.38 52.25

 
#21  Girls 15&O 100 Meter Breast

15&O QUAL Meet Qualifying1:32.49

Meet Qualifying 15&O:  1:32.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 15Brostowitz, Tori L1 1:14.44 QUAL

34.30 40.14

SSTY-WI 15Zippel, Lilly M2 1:15.75 QUAL

36.38 39.37

SEA-WI 16Schultz, Megan R3 1:16.35 QUAL

35.51 40.84

EBSC-WI 16Goodno, Ava N4 1:18.55 QUAL

36.56 41.99

OZ-WI 16Drabot, Grace A5 1:19.02 QUAL

38.28 40.74

EBSC-WI 15Tiltmann, Reese A6 1:19.22 QUAL

37.35 41.87

SEA-WI 17Badillo, Natalia7 1:19.78 QUAL

37.84 41.94

OZ-WI 15Gabel, Cadence I8 1:20.90 QUAL

38.35 42.55

EBSC-WI 16Gregg, Callie F9 1:23.10 QUAL

39.15 43.95

SSTY-WI 15Hauke, Emily R10 1:23.70 QUAL

39.10 44.60

SSTY-WI 16Tselemegkou, Nefeli11 1:26.21 QUAL

39.43 46.78

SSTY-WI 15Wenszell, Hannah E12 1:26.24 QUAL

40.56 45.68

WEST-WI 15Farence, Zowie R13 1:26.63 QUAL

40.60 46.03

WEST-WI 17Hauboldt, Olivia M14 1:29.47 QUAL

41.45 48.02

SSTY-WI 17Remington, Sophia S--- DQ

Non-simultaneous kick

34.74 41.54

WEST-WI 16Bangs, Abbie M--- NS

 
#22  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Breast

10&U QUAL Meet Qualifying1:58.39

Meet Qualifying 10&U:  1:58.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI  9Bonlender, Kobe1 2:03.45

58.75 1:04.70

 
#22  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Breast

11-12 QUAL Meet Qualifying1:39.99

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  1:39.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 12Standarski, Eric U1 1:24.23 QUAL

40.10 44.13

EBSC-WI 12Cao, Lenny W2 1:25.75 QUAL

39.65 46.10

 
#22  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Breast

13-14 QUAL Meet Qualifying1:28.09

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  1:28.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCSC-WI 13Conklin, Finnley J1 1:08.90 QUAL

31.76 37.14

WEST-WI 14Slonac, Ryan M2 1:15.54 QUAL

35.99 39.55

EBSC-WI 14Hamann, Adyn L3 1:24.95 QUAL

39.08 45.87

OCSC-WI 14Stluka, Spencer D4 1:27.98 QUAL

40.91 47.07

SSTY-WI 13Velasco, Iker Dominguez5 1:29.23

41.87 47.36

OZ-WI 14Minning, Reese M--- NS

 
#22  Boys 15&O 100 Meter Breast

15&O QUAL Meet Qualifying1:23.49

Meet Qualifying 15&O:  1:23.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 16Miller, Brady D1 1:10.26 QUAL

33.17 37.09

WEST-WI 15Johnson, Lance M2 1:10.68 QUAL

33.22 37.46

SSTY-WI 18Aguilar, Luis M3 1:11.67 QUAL

32.89 38.78

SSTY-WI 17Pella, Jonathan C4 1:12.09 QUAL

33.97 38.12

OZ-WI 18Keller, Benjamin W5 1:12.11 QUAL

33.82 38.29

SSTY-WI 18Saffold, Caleb B6 1:12.49 QUAL

32.96 39.53

OZ-WI 15Henderson, Louis J7 1:12.54 QUAL

34.47 38.07

SSTY-WI 16Whowell, Thomas G8 1:13.36 QUAL

34.62 38.74

EBSC-WI 15Bellido, Adrian M9 1:13.78 QUAL

34.89 38.89

SSTY-WI 16Herman, Andrew P10 1:14.16 QUAL

35.12 39.04

MWWM-WI 16Klawikowski, Eli T11 1:14.78 QUAL

33.93 40.85

OZ-WI 16Suttner, David W12 1:18.50 QUAL

36.55 41.95

SEA-WI 15Kopsea, Zack A13 1:19.21 QUAL

37.15 42.06

EBSC-WI 15Klitzke, Nate D14 1:21.74 QUAL

37.35 44.39

EBSC-WI 17Casper, Ty J15 1:22.40 QUAL

38.79 43.61

OZ-WI 15Olsen, Forest M16 1:24.23

38.45 45.78

 
#23  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Back

10&U QUAL Meet Qualifying49.59

Meet Qualifying 10&U:  49.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 10Dickinson, Maggie R1 38.27 QUAL

SSTY-WI  9Liu, Joy2 41.67 QUAL

EBSC-WI  9Haugen, Brooklyn E3 42.51 QUAL

EBSC-WI 10Miller, Elise R4 42.77 QUAL

WEST-WI 10Hahlen, PJ J5 43.24 QUAL

SSTY-WI 10Brostowitz, Elizabeth A6 49.07 QUAL

SSTY-WI 10Ravoz, Keemia M7 53.19

SSTY-WI 10Hrdi, Luella S8 56.51

SSTY-WI 10King, Aibhy M9 58.62

 
#23  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

11-12 QUAL Meet Qualifying41.69

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  41.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 11Borchardt, Lila J1 35.28 QUAL

EBSC-WI 12Wanezek, Caroline K2 35.70 QUAL

EBSC-WI 12Miller, Baleigh E3 37.63 QUAL

SSTY-WI 11Berlin, Adel M4 37.92 QUAL

EBSC-WI 11Plate, Molly A5 38.76 QUAL

EBSC-WI 12Geske, Katie E6 39.82 QUAL

SSTY-WI 12Krukowski, Gracie H7 40.20 QUAL

SSTY-WI 12Pavelchik, Shayla B8 45.60

SSTY-WI 11Van Laanen, Julia L9 46.27

SSTY-WI 11Zatarski, Grace E10 58.68

OCSC-WI 11Hoppe, Molly M--- NS

 
#23  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Back

13-14 QUAL Meet Qualifying38.49

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  38.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Whowell, Sailor W1 30.26 QUAL

SSTY-WI 14Beam, Elizabeth A2 32.32 QUAL
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Distance-Sprint Meet - 7/25/2020 to 7/26/2020

Walter Schroeder Aquatic Center - 50M Course, Sanction #: WI2019-206S

Results
(#23  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Back)

WEST-WI 14Miller, Carley E3 33.21 QUAL

OCSC-WI 13Kittleson, Kyrah M4 35.88 QUAL

WEST-WI 13Ditch, Audri R5 37.00 QUAL

SSTY-WI 13Groppi, Heather C6 37.04 QUAL

SSTY-WI 14Richardson, Anya M7 42.12

 
#23  Girls 15&O 50 Meter Back

15&O QUAL Meet Qualifying37.99

Meet Qualifying 15&O:  37.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWWM-WI 15Bellile, Bry J1 31.90 QUAL

SEA-WI 15Badillo, Sofia2 33.12 QUAL

WEST-WI 17Richards, Amanda M3 34.32 QUAL

WEST-WI 16Feller, JonaLee A4 35.96 QUAL

OZ-WI 17Thompson, Maggie A--- NS

WEST-WI 17Hahlen, Jordy K--- NS

 
#24  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Back

10&U QUAL Meet Qualifying49.49

Meet Qualifying 10&U:  49.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 10Wisotzke, Benjamin T1 36.58 QUAL

EBSC-WI 10Bergin, Sam P2 42.29 QUAL

SSTY-WI 10Hitchcock, Rhett R3 49.16 QUAL

SSTY-WI  9Borchardt, Briggs R--- NS

 
#24  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

11-12 QUAL Meet Qualifying41.49

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  41.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 12Brostowitz, John Paul P1 30.60 QUAL

EBSC-WI 11Thomas, Luke E2 37.64 QUAL

SEA-WI 12Borzynski, Jack M3 38.26 QUAL

SSTY-WI 11Cheng, Gabriel J4 40.39 QUAL

SSTY-WI 11Hill, Jude J5 40.47 QUAL

EBSC-WI 11Loppnow, Logan A6 44.28

SSTY-WI 12Lenz, Joshua A7 50.24

EBSC-WI 12Crayne, Brady D--- NS

 
#24  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Back

13-14 QUAL Meet Qualifying37.99

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  37.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAVE-WI 13Klawikowski, Braedy J1 38.62

SSTY-WI 13Lewandowski, Eli J2 50.43

 
#24  Boys 15&O 50 Meter Back

15&O QUAL Meet Qualifying36.99

Meet Qualifying 15&O:  36.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEA-WI 16Bergman, Ethan D--- NS

 
#25  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Fly

10&U QUAL Meet Qualifying1:53.99

Meet Qualifying 10&U:  1:53.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI  9Haugen, Brooklyn E1 1:32.38 QUAL

41.35 51.03

EBSC-WI 10Brueggeman, Bella G2 1:34.35 QUAL

43.98 50.37

SSTY-WI 10Burrall, Julia M3 1:34.61 QUAL

44.00 50.61

 
#25  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly

11-12 QUAL Meet Qualifying1:29.69

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  1:29.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 12Antoniewski, Ella S1 1:10.64 QUAL

32.95 37.69

WEST-WI 12Tripp, Ally A2 1:16.79 QUAL

37.25 39.54

WEST-WI 12Corro, Bridget A3 1:23.16 QUAL

38.81 44.35

EBSC-WI 12Geske, Katie E4 1:23.62 QUAL

37.59 46.03

EBSC-WI 12Yttre, Isabelle V5 1:24.52 QUAL

39.63 44.89

 
#25  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Fly

13-14 QUAL Meet Qualifying1:21.79

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  1:21.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCSC-WI 14Acker, Savannah J1 1:09.85 QUAL

33.17 36.68

SSTY-WI 13Zhao, Ariana W2 1:11.21 QUAL

32.99 38.22

EBSC-WI 14Wanezek, Maggie J3 1:11.64 QUAL

33.08 38.56

 
#25  Girls 15&O 100 Meter Fly

15&O QUAL Meet Qualifying1:19.49

Meet Qualifying 15&O:  1:19.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 15Stoll, Campbell J1 1:04.80 QUAL

31.24 33.56

EBSC-WI 16Tiltmann, Reilly A2 1:04.90 QUAL

30.53 34.37

EBSC-WI 16Wanezek, Abby E3 1:07.96 QUAL

31.36 36.60

OZ-WI 16Monday, Makenna M4 1:09.07 QUAL

32.57 36.50

WEST-WI 15Larsen, Kate G5 1:09.40 QUAL

33.26 36.14

WEST-WI 16Malinowski, Lauren M6 1:09.98 QUAL

32.45 37.53

OZ-WI 16Drabot, Grace A7 1:10.55 QUAL

33.39 37.16

EBSC-WI 16Geske, Lizzi H8 1:10.64 QUAL

33.34 37.30

SEA-WI 17Badillo, Natalia9 1:10.89 QUAL

33.11 37.78

EBSC-WI 16Dembny, Kamryn E10 1:11.10 QUAL

32.77 38.33

EBSC-WI 17Bingenheimer, Kathryn A11 1:12.51 QUAL

34.80 37.71

SSTY-WI 15Hilson, Campbell M12 1:13.52 QUAL

33.99 39.53

WEST-WI 15Schroeder, Sarah E13 1:14.54 QUAL

35.11 39.43

SSTY-WI 15Hrenak, Ella K14 1:15.96 QUAL

33.76 42.20

WEST-WI 15Wilber, Ellie M15 1:20.45

37.12 43.33

EBSC-WI 16Hayward, Mia E16 1:21.32

37.46 43.86

SSTY-WI 17Paquette, Julia L17 1:23.83

36.97 46.86

SSTY-WI 17Pavelchik, Paris P18 1:23.90

37.48 46.42

SSTY-WI 15Reynolds, Mariah M19 1:24.77

38.04 46.73

EBSC-WI 15Hou, Grace J--- NS

SSTY-WI 18Misorski, Elizabeth E--- NS

 
#26  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly

11-12 QUAL Meet Qualifying1:28.29

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  1:28.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-WI 12Cottrill, Ben A1 1:15.72 QUAL

36.32 39.40

EBSC-WI 11Schultz, Sam M2 1:22.21 QUAL

39.71 42.50

EBSC-WI 11Karun, Maddy P3 1:27.03 QUAL

40.38 46.65

SSTY-WI 12Velasco, Enzo Dominguez4 1:33.82

42.50 51.32

 
#26  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Fly

13-14 QUAL Meet Qualifying1:16.29

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  1:16.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEA-WI 14Arteaga, Hugo H1 1:02.85 QUAL

30.24 32.61

WEST-WI 14Bruhn, Mason W2 1:03.21 QUAL

29.56 33.65

WEST-WI 14Romero, Giovanni3 1:11.85 QUAL

32.24 39.61

EBSC-WI 14Hamann, Adyn L4 1:16.41

33.59 42.82

OZ-WI 14Pargamotnikas, Brandon M--- NS
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Results
 
#26  Boys 15&O 100 Meter Fly

15&O QUAL Meet Qualifying1:10.89

Meet Qualifying 15&O:  1:10.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 16Lustig, Jack M1 58.48 QUAL

27.55 30.93

EBSC-WI 17Perez, Emilio A2 59.90 QUAL

28.35 31.55

OZ-WI 18Keller, Benjamin W3 1:00.45 QUAL

28.14 32.31

SSTY-WI 18Aguilar, Luis M4 1:02.31 QUAL

29.18 33.13

SSTY-WI 16Whowell, Thomas G5 1:02.63 QUAL

29.26 33.37

WEST-WI 15Johnson, Lance M6 1:03.72 QUAL

29.62 34.10

EBSC-WI 15Bellido, Adrian M7 1:03.82 QUAL

29.94 33.88

WEST-WI 17Anderson, Nolan D8 1:05.53 QUAL

29.93 35.60

SSTY-WI 16Wood, Ryan T9 1:07.12 QUAL

29.86 37.26

WEST-WI 17Lanham, Samuel J10 1:11.92

32.97 38.95

EBSC-WI 15Klitzke, Nate D11 1:20.23

37.08 43.15

SEA-WI 17Skantz, Joe A--- NS

MWWM-WI 16Bork, Sam R--- NS

 
#27  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Free

10&U QUAL Meet Qualifying1:32.19

Meet Qualifying 10&U:  1:32.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 10Miller, Elise R1 1:14.49 QUAL

35.12 39.37

WEST-WI  9Antoniewski, Avery E2 1:17.58 QUAL

37.10 40.48

WEST-WI 10Hahlen, PJ J3 1:24.55 QUAL

41.33 43.22

SSTY-WI 10King, Aibhy M4 1:38.27

SSTY-WI 10Cheng, Elina M--- NS

 
#27  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

11-12 QUAL Meet Qualifying1:18.99

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  1:18.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 12Brown, Avelyn G1 1:06.39 QUAL

32.02 34.37

SSTY-WI 12Bonlender, Akos2 1:06.60 QUAL

32.00 34.60

SSTY-WI 12Dickinson, Anne L3 1:06.97 QUAL

32.23 34.74

EBSC-WI 12Miller, Baleigh E4 1:10.02 QUAL

34.18 35.84

WEST-WI 11Rossi-Weida, Rowan L5 1:12.76 QUAL

35.30 37.46

SSTY-WI 12Wenszell, Grace O6 1:14.89 QUAL

35.95 38.94

EBSC-WI 11Johnson, Jane E7 1:14.96 QUAL

35.92 39.04

SEA-WI 12Hohnl, Lindsey M8 1:16.11 QUAL

35.92 40.19

EBSC-WI 11Plate, Molly A9 1:19.69

36.84 42.85

SSTY-WI 11Lorenz, Anna L10 1:25.21

38.58 46.63

SSTY-WI 12Pavelchik, Shayla B11 1:25.29

41.14 44.15

SSTY-WI 12Kujawa, Audrey M12 1:25.63

40.91 44.72

WEST-WI 12Neis, Lauren J--- NS

SSTY-WI 11Callen, Nola J--- NS

 
#27  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free

13-14 QUAL Meet Qualifying1:15.49

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  1:15.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 14Thomas, Lucy R1 1:00.51 QUAL

29.69 30.82

SSTY-WI 14Rainwater, Kennedy A2 1:02.19 QUAL

29.92 32.27

SSTY-WI 13Berlin, Alana M3 1:02.72 QUAL

30.39 32.33

OZ-WI 14Stephens, Casey C4 1:02.95 QUAL

30.40 32.55

SEA-WI 14Thomas, Mac N5 1:03.05 QUAL

29.91 33.14

SSTY-WI 13Hu, Amy L6 1:04.39 QUAL

30.76 33.63

WEST-WI 14Nettesheim, Talia7 1:05.38 QUAL

31.39 33.99

EBSC-WI 14Olen, Audrey M8 1:05.88 QUAL

31.38 34.50

SSTY-WI 14Silva, Nicole Q9 1:06.05 QUAL

31.85 34.20

SSTY-WI 13Heintz, Gretchen J10 1:06.73 QUAL

31.93 34.80

SSTY-WI 14Zippel, Elena P11 1:07.13 QUAL

32.29 34.84

WEST-WI 13Brown, Ellana J12 1:07.30 QUAL

32.83 34.47

SSTY-WI 13Small, Olivia J13 1:07.44 QUAL

32.52 34.92

OZ-WI 14Thompson, Katherine A14 1:08.09 QUAL

32.35 35.74

SSTY-WI 14Taylor, Petra V15 1:08.44 QUAL

32.72 35.72

SSTY-WI 14Kruger, Jordan E16 1:08.73 QUAL

34.05 34.68

SSTY-WI 14Dickinson, Emma K17 1:09.40 QUAL

32.50 36.90

SSTY-WI 13Washington, Peyton N18 1:11.28 QUAL

34.61 36.67

WEST-WI 14Carpenter, Aeliana L19 1:11.81 QUAL

34.31 37.50

EBSC-WI 14Johnson, Maggie E20 1:14.25 QUAL

35.84 38.41

SEA-WI 13Bergemann, Rylie B21 1:15.58

36.02 39.56

SSTY-WI 14Richardson, Anya M22 1:16.22

36.27 39.95

UN-WI 14Cottrill, Payton J23 1:16.84

37.15 39.69

SSTY-WI 14Pavelchik, Portia S24 1:17.64

33.54 44.10

SSTY-WI 14Metz, Kenzi R25 1:18.84

37.13 41.71

SSTY-WI 14Lenz, Becca A26 1:26.73

38.50 48.23

 
#27  Girls 15&O 100 Meter Free

15&O QUAL Meet Qualifying1:13.99

Meet Qualifying 15&O:  1:13.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-WI 21Haebig, Autumn D1 58.83 QUAL

29.44 29.39

SSTY-WI 18Remington, Erika M2 59.67 QUAL

28.47 31.20

SSTY-WI 15Brostowitz, Tori L3 1:00.09 QUAL

28.86 31.23

MWWM-WI 15Bellile, Bry J4 1:00.54 QUAL

29.34 31.20

SEA-WI 16Schultz, Megan R5 1:01.28 QUAL

29.51 31.77

OZ-WI 15Renzelmann, Julia M6 1:01.58 QUAL

29.68 31.90

SSTY-WI 17Remington, Sophia S7 1:01.78 QUAL

29.50 32.28

SSTY-WI 17Dix, Riley E8 1:01.96 QUAL

29.71 32.25

SSTY-WI 17Geboy, Sydney M9 1:02.10 QUAL

30.39 31.71

EBSC-WI 17Stoll, Sydney J10 1:02.23 QUAL

30.23 32.00

SSTY-WI 15Zippel, Lilly M11 1:02.51 QUAL

31.02 31.49

WEST-WI 16Malinowski, Lauren M12 1:02.59 QUAL

30.52 32.07

WEST-WI 15Larsen, Kate G13 1:02.77 QUAL

29.99 32.78

SSTY-WI 17von Bargen, Alden M14 1:02.94 QUAL

30.94 32.00

EBSC-WI 15Tiltmann, Reese A15 1:03.37 QUAL

30.62 32.75

EBSC-WI 17Gatzke, Emma R16 1:03.40 QUAL

30.23 33.17

OZ-WI 16Drabot, Grace A17 1:03.77 QUAL

31.26 32.51

SSTY-WI 17Nikolay, Lanie L18 1:04.21 QUAL

30.96 33.25
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Results
(#27  Girls 15&O 100 Meter Free)

SSTY-WI 16Lenz, Rachel E19 1:04.45 QUAL

31.00 33.45

SSTY-WI 16Rosenau, Lily A20 1:04.46 QUAL

31.10 33.36

EBSC-WI 16Goodno, Ava N21 1:04.75 QUAL

30.78 33.97

EBSC-WI 16Schnabl, Grace E22 1:05.25 QUAL

31.26 33.99

SSTY-WI 16Kawai, Gloria Y23 1:05.53 QUAL

31.64 33.89

SSTY-WI 16Lewandowski, Sydney K24 1:05.60 QUAL

31.38 34.22

WEST-WI 16Miller, Sydney E25 1:05.81 QUAL

31.28 34.53

WEST-WI 16Corro, Brianna R26 1:06.14 QUAL

31.51 34.63

EBSC-WI 16Gregg, Callie F27 1:06.51 QUAL

31.80 34.71

SSTY-WI 15Hauke, Emily R28 1:06.55 QUAL

31.55 35.00

SSTY-WI 16Tselemegkou, Nefeli29 1:07.42 QUAL

31.03 36.39

SSTY-WI 15Wenszell, Hannah E30 1:07.89 QUAL

33.11 34.78

SSTY-WI 17Frodl, Maya31 1:08.21 QUAL

32.74 35.47

SSTY-WI 15Vanderhoef, Kayla R32 1:08.58 QUAL

32.65 35.93

EBSC-WI 15Plate, Carly E33 1:08.84 QUAL

32.53 36.31

WEST-WI 16Draeger, Alisha L34 1:09.70 QUAL

33.32 36.38

WEST-WI 16Richter, Madison S35 1:09.79 QUAL

33.04 36.75

WEST-WI 15Farence, Zowie R36 1:10.04 QUAL

32.71 37.33

EBSC-WI 17Bingenheimer, Kathryn A37 1:10.31 QUAL

34.63 35.68

WEST-WI 15Hauboldt, Eve M38 1:11.22 QUAL

33.37 37.85

SSTY-WI 16Young-Huggins, Audre O39 1:11.47 QUAL

34.29 37.18

WEST-WI 17Hauboldt, Olivia M40 1:11.65 QUAL

34.00 37.65

WEST-WI 15Banske, Audrey R41 1:11.91 QUAL

34.52 37.39

SEA-WI 16Ritter, Macie L42 1:12.04 QUAL

34.82 37.22

EBSC-WI 16Hayward, Mia E43 1:14.15

35.52 38.63

EBSC-WI 16Stueckroth, Heidi C44 1:15.06

36.10 38.96

SSTY-WI 16Fleming, Ellie B45 1:16.09

35.40 40.69

EBSC-WI 16Heinle, Gabrielle M46 1:17.39

36.05 41.34

OZ-WI 17Thompson, Maggie A47 1:18.85

36.67 42.18

WEST-WI 15Gardner, Makenna S--- DFS

Declared false start

34.13

SSTY-WI 17Hartlieb, Megan E--- NS

WEST-WI 16Bangs, Abbie M--- NS

 
#28  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Free

10&U QUAL Meet Qualifying1:30.89

Meet Qualifying 10&U:  1:30.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 10Bergin, Sam P1 1:20.41 QUAL

38.35 42.06

SSTY-WI 10Crawford, Colton D2 1:28.46 QUAL

41.40 47.06

 
#28  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

11-12 QUAL Meet Qualifying1:16.29

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  1:16.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-WI 12Cottrill, Ben A1 1:07.35 QUAL

32.26 35.09

WEST-WI 12Standarski, Eric U2 1:09.24 QUAL

33.73 35.51

EBSC-WI 11Schultz, Sam M3 1:10.75 QUAL

34.68 36.07

WEST-WI 12Carlson, Brody D4 1:12.48 QUAL

34.57 37.91

SSTY-WI 11Cheng, Gabriel J5 1:13.06 QUAL

35.21 37.85

EBSC-WI 11Loppnow, Logan A6 1:13.76 QUAL

35.24 38.52

SEA-WI 12Borzynski, Jack M7 1:14.29 QUAL

34.86 39.43

SSTY-WI 12Lenz, Joshua A8 1:28.66

41.76 46.90

SEA-WI 12Bergman, Caleb M9 1:30.03

40.69 49.34

 
#28  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free

13-14 QUAL Meet Qualifying1:10.79

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  1:10.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Sullivan, Jack1 56.66 QUAL

27.08 29.58

SSTY-WI 14Islas, Fernando E2 57.01 QUAL

28.30 28.71

SEA-WI 14Arteaga, Hugo H3 57.78 QUAL

28.51 29.27

WEST-WI 14Slonac, Ryan M4 58.05 QUAL

28.69 29.36

WEST-WI 14Fischer, Anakin M5 58.27 QUAL

28.58 29.69

OCSC-WI 13Conklin, Finnley J6 58.61 QUAL

28.22 30.39

OCSC-WI 14Stluka, Spencer D7 59.89 QUAL

28.35 31.54

SSTY-WI 14Lorenz, Sam J8 1:00.04 QUAL

28.01 32.03

SSTY-WI 14Harrison, Evan T9 1:00.24 QUAL

29.25 30.99

EBSC-WI 14Bergin, Thomas H10 1:03.09 QUAL

29.93 33.16

SSTY-WI 13Cheng, Noah J11 1:03.11 QUAL

30.73 32.38

SSTY-WI 14Connors, Aiden G12 1:05.33 QUAL

31.40 33.93

EBSC-WI 14Nikitovic, Max S13 1:05.84 QUAL

31.32 34.52

WEST-WI 13Horan, Jason P14 1:08.45 QUAL

32.34 36.11

WEST-WI 13McQuestion, Alex E15 1:09.22 QUAL

33.56 35.66

WAVE-WI 13Klawikowski, Braedy J16 1:10.14 QUAL

33.37 36.77

SSTY-WI 13Velasco, Iker Dominguez17 1:10.91

33.72 37.19

EBSC-WI 14Hamann, Adyn L18 1:11.19

34.02 37.17

SSTY-WI 13Wheeler, Kaden P19 1:12.09

35.21 36.88

SSTY-WI 13Lewandowski, Eli J20 1:22.59

38.68 43.91

OZ-WI 14Minning, Reese M--- NS

 
#28  Boys 15&O 100 Meter Free

15&O QUAL Meet Qualifying1:06.39

Meet Qualifying 15&O:  1:06.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 18Frank, Christian J1 53.92 QUAL

26.16 27.76

MWWM-WI 16Hayon, Will R2 53.98 QUAL

26.29 27.69

SSTY-WI 16Gandaria, Leonardo3 54.47 QUAL

25.74 28.73

EBSC-WI 17Perez, Emilio A4 54.82 QUAL

27.54 27.28

SSTY-WI 17Meulemans, Ben V5 54.86 QUAL

26.45 28.41

SSTY-WI 16Bjornstad, Caden S*6 55.55 QUAL

26.48 29.07

OZ-WI 15Dedering, Matt T*6 55.55 QUAL

26.77 28.78

WEST-WI 17Michalek, Cory A8 56.52 QUAL

26.74 29.78

SSTY-WI 17Lorenz, Ben C9 57.49 QUAL

28.26 29.23

OZ-WI 15Henderson, Louis J10 58.42 QUAL

28.56 29.86
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Distance-Sprint Meet - 7/25/2020 to 7/26/2020

Walter Schroeder Aquatic Center - 50M Course, Sanction #: WI2019-206S

Results
(#28  Boys 15&O 100 Meter Free)

SSTY-WI 17Connors, Anthony G11 59.27 QUAL

28.93 30.34

OZ-WI 15Olsen, Forest M12 59.75 QUAL

28.12 31.63

SEA-WI 16Bergman, Ethan D13 59.80 QUAL

27.80 32.00

WEST-WI 17Lanham, Samuel J14 59.98 QUAL

29.03 30.95

MWWM-WI 17Thielhelm, Dexter C15 1:00.40 QUAL

28.91 31.49

SEA-WI 15Kopsea, Zack A16 1:01.27 QUAL

29.76 31.51

SSTY-WI 18Saffold, Caleb B17 1:01.30 QUAL

28.52 32.78

OZ-WI 16Suttner, David W18 1:01.44 QUAL

30.13 31.31

SSTY-WI 16Gould, Jack C19 1:02.01 QUAL

28.67 33.34

WEST-WI 15Kendellen, Sean R20 1:02.87 QUAL

29.95 32.92

MWWM-WI 16Klawikowski, Eli T21 1:03.00 QUAL

30.21 32.79

SSTY-WI 18Groppi, Collin A22 1:03.20 QUAL

31.11 32.09

SSTY-WI 16Groppi, Finley J23 1:04.07 QUAL

30.74 33.33

SSTY-WI 16Paul, John C24 1:04.30 QUAL

29.98 34.32

EBSC-WI 17Casper, Ty J25 1:08.74

33.19 35.55

EBSC-WI 15Klitzke, Nate D26 1:09.13

32.92 36.21

SEA-WI 17Skantz, Joe A--- NS

WEST-WI 17Fisher, Adam M--- NS

 
#29  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Breast

10&U QUAL Meet Qualifying54.69

Meet Qualifying 10&U:  54.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 10Green, Maeve M1 49.26 QUAL

SSTY-WI 10Kittell, Elizabeth K2 50.46 QUAL

SSTY-WI  9Liu, Joy3 50.76 QUAL

OCSC-WI  9Burke, Baya K4 50.99 QUAL

SSTY-WI 10Brostowitz, Elizabeth A5 52.29 QUAL

SSTY-WI 10Ravoz, Keemia M6 52.87 QUAL

SSTY-WI 10Hrdi, Luella S7 1:02.20

SEA-WI 10Wright, Charlotte L--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
#29  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

11-12 QUAL Meet Qualifying45.59

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  45.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCSC-WI 12Faris, Kennedy E1 38.58 QUAL

SSTY-WI 12Blake, Gabby M2 40.25 QUAL

SEA-WI 12Hohnl, Lindsey M3 44.14 QUAL

EBSC-WI 12Artz, Taylor S4 44.95 QUAL

EBSC-WI 11Johnson, Jane E5 45.34 QUAL

WEST-WI 12Butters, Rachel R6 45.43 QUAL

SSTY-WI 11Lorenz, Anna L7 52.70

SSTY-WI 11Zatarski, Grace E8 54.00

SSTY-WI 11Callen, Nola J9 54.31

SSTY-WI 12Kujawa, Audrey M10 56.51

 
#29  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Breast

13-14 QUAL Meet Qualifying42.09

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  42.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Zippel, Elena P1 37.76 QUAL

SEA-WI 14D'Alessandro, Zoe R2 38.62 QUAL

 
#29  Girls 15&O 50 Meter Breast

15&O QUAL Meet Qualifying41.09

Meet Qualifying 15&O:  41.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-WI-WI 16Wilson, Logan A1 39.32 QUAL

SSTY-WI 17VanBell, Caroline M2 41.45

 
#30  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Breast

10&U QUAL Meet Qualifying54.69

Meet Qualifying 10&U:  54.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 10Crawford, Colton D1 53.36 QUAL

SSTY-WI 10Hitchcock, Rhett R2 1:01.56

 
#30  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

11-12 QUAL Meet Qualifying45.99

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  45.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 12Cao, Lenny W1 39.25 QUAL

SSTY-WI 12Mims, Josh B2 39.61 QUAL

WEST-WI 12Standarski, Eric U3 39.84 QUAL

SEA-WI 12Bergman, Caleb M4 48.93

 
#30  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Breast

13-14 QUAL Meet Qualifying41.59

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  41.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Connors, Aiden G1 40.25 QUAL

 
#30  Boys 15&O 50 Meter Breast

15&O QUAL Meet Qualifying39.99

Meet Qualifying 15&O:  39.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 18Frank, Christian J1 32.38 QUAL

 
#31  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Back

10&U QUAL Meet Qualifying1:48.39

Meet Qualifying 10&U:  1:48.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 10Miller, Elise R1 1:24.04 QUAL

41.01 43.03

EBSC-WI 10Brueggeman, Bella G--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

42.22 45.55

 
#31  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Back

11-12 QUAL Meet Qualifying1:31.09

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  1:31.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 12Dickinson, Anne L1 1:13.64 QUAL

36.54 37.10

EBSC-WI 12Wanezek, Caroline K2 1:17.04 QUAL

38.41 38.63

WEST-WI 12Corro, Bridget A3 1:19.81 QUAL

39.50 40.31

WEST-WI 12Brown, Avelyn G4 1:19.86 QUAL

38.31 41.55

OCSC-WI 11Hoppe, Molly M5 1:20.46 QUAL

39.38 41.08

SSTY-WI 12Wenszell, Grace O6 1:26.19 QUAL

41.36 44.83

EBSC-WI 12Geske, Katie E7 1:26.49 QUAL

41.85 44.64

EBSC-WI 11Plate, Molly A--- DQ

Completely submerged prior to turn or finish

41.37 44.05

WEST-WI 12Neis, Lauren J--- NS

 
#31  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Back

13-14 QUAL Meet Qualifying1:23.69

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  1:23.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 14Wanezek, Maggie J1 1:05.30 QUAL

32.46 32.84

SSTY-WI 14Whowell, Sailor W2 1:07.47 QUAL

33.65 33.82

SSTY-WI 14Beam, Elizabeth A3 1:08.07 QUAL

33.79 34.28

SSTY-WI 13Berlin, Alana M4 1:10.91 QUAL

34.50 36.41

SSTY-WI 13Zhao, Ariana W5 1:11.33 QUAL

34.93 36.40

WEST-WI 14Miller, Carley E6 1:13.01 QUAL

35.73 37.28

OZ-WI 14Stephens, Casey C7 1:13.26 QUAL

36.50 36.76

OCSC-WI 14Acker, Savannah J8 1:13.55 QUAL

35.67 37.88

SSTY-WI 13Heintz, Gretchen J9 1:14.54 QUAL

36.86 37.68

SSTY-WI 14Rainwater, Kennedy A10 1:14.61 QUAL

36.00 38.61

EBSC-WI 14Olen, Audrey M11 1:15.07 QUAL

36.36 38.71

SSTY-WI 13Hu, Amy L12 1:15.26 QUAL

36.96 38.30

WEST-WI 13Brown, Ellana J13 1:15.95 QUAL

37.88 38.07
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Distance-Sprint Meet - 7/25/2020 to 7/26/2020

Walter Schroeder Aquatic Center - 50M Course, Sanction #: WI2019-206S

Results
(#31  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Back)

SSTY-WI 14Pavelchik, Portia S14 1:16.45 QUAL

37.84 38.61

SSTY-WI 13Groppi, Heather C15 1:18.51 QUAL

39.76 38.75

WEST-WI 13Ditch, Audri R16 1:21.01 QUAL

40.39 40.62

WEST-WI 14Nettesheim, Talia17 1:21.21 QUAL

38.24 42.97

OZ-WI 14Thompson, Katherine A18 1:24.76

41.68 43.08

SSTY-WI 13Washington, Peyton N19 1:25.88

41.82 44.06

UN-WI 14Cottrill, Payton J20 1:26.42

43.38 43.04

WEST-WI 14Goetzke, Katie E--- NS

 
#31  Girls 15&O 100 Meter Back

15&O QUAL Meet Qualifying1:21.59

Meet Qualifying 15&O:  1:21.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-WI 21Haebig, Autumn D1 1:05.92 QUAL

33.13 32.79

EBSC-WI 16Tiltmann, Reilly A2 1:07.18 QUAL

33.31 33.87

SSTY-WI 15Brostowitz, Tori L3 1:08.77 QUAL

34.01 34.76

EBSC-WI 16Wanezek, Abby E4 1:09.05 QUAL

33.07 35.98

OZ-WI 16Monday, Makenna M5 1:09.64 QUAL

34.24 35.40

EBSC-WI 15Stoll, Campbell J6 1:10.36 QUAL

34.30 36.06

EBSC-WI 17Gatzke, Emma R7 1:11.31 QUAL

34.47 36.84

SSTY-WI 17Remington, Sophia S8 1:11.66 QUAL

34.71 36.95

SSTY-WI 16Lenz, Rachel E9 1:12.26 QUAL

35.27 36.99

EBSC-WI 16Geske, Lizzi H10 1:12.39 QUAL

34.75 37.64

EBSC-WI 17Stoll, Sydney J11 1:12.43 QUAL

35.19 37.24

WEST-WI 17Hahlen, Jordy K12 1:12.71 QUAL

35.29 37.42

WEST-WI 17Richards, Amanda M13 1:12.99 QUAL

35.31 37.68

SSTY-WI 16Doczy, Izzy M14 1:13.02 QUAL

35.74 37.28

SSTY-WI 15Hrenak, Ella K15 1:13.42 QUAL

35.75 37.67

SEA-WI 17Badillo, Natalia16 1:13.46 QUAL

36.05 37.41

OZ-WI 15Renzelmann, Julia M17 1:13.91 QUAL

36.64 37.27

SEA-WI 15Badillo, Sofia18 1:14.00 QUAL

35.16 38.84

SSTY-WI 16Kawai, Gloria Y19 1:14.53 QUAL

36.74 37.79

SSTY-WI 15Wenszell, Hannah E20 1:15.07 QUAL

36.99 38.08

SSTY-WI 17Nikolay, Lanie L21 1:15.16 QUAL

36.95 38.21

EBSC-WI 16Dembny, Kamryn E22 1:15.62 QUAL

36.89 38.73

UN-WI-WI 16Wilson, Logan A23 1:15.95 QUAL

37.06 38.89

SSTY-WI 15Hilson, Campbell M24 1:16.26 QUAL

37.30 38.96

EBSC-WI 16Schnabl, Grace E25 1:16.34 QUAL

37.46 38.88

WEST-WI 16Feller, JonaLee A26 1:16.71 QUAL

37.20 39.51

EBSC-WI 15Plate, Carly E27 1:16.76 QUAL

36.57 40.19

WEST-WI 16Richter, Madison S28 1:17.61 QUAL

37.62 39.99

WEST-WI 16Draeger, Alisha L29 1:18.61 QUAL

37.81 40.80

EBSC-WI 17Bingenheimer, Kathryn A30 1:18.95 QUAL

38.50 40.45

WEST-WI 15Farence, Zowie R31 1:19.33 QUAL

39.64 39.69

WEST-WI 16Corro, Brianna R32 1:19.47 QUAL

38.96 40.51

EBSC-WI 16Heinle, Gabrielle M33 1:20.89 QUAL

39.35 41.54

WEST-WI 15Schroeder, Sarah E34 1:22.15

40.32 41.83

WEST-WI 15Hauboldt, Eve M35 1:22.36

39.94 42.42

SSTY-WI 16Young-Huggins, Audre O36 1:22.44

40.40 42.04

WEST-WI 15Wilber, Ellie M37 1:22.61

40.51 42.10

SEA-WI 16Ritter, Macie L38 1:22.99

40.77 42.22

WEST-WI 15Banske, Audrey R39 1:23.79

41.52 42.27

WEST-WI 15Gardner, Makenna S40 1:27.09

42.62 44.47

EBSC-WI 16Stueckroth, Heidi C41 1:27.31

42.47 44.84

SSTY-WI 16Fleming, Ellie B42 1:30.20

43.94 46.26

EBSC-WI 15Hou, Grace J--- NS

SSTY-WI 17Gabor, Estella S--- NS

SSTY-WI 18Misorski, Elizabeth E--- NS

 
#32  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Back

10&U QUAL Meet Qualifying1:43.89

Meet Qualifying 10&U:  1:43.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 10Wisotzke, Benjamin T1 1:20.67 QUAL

39.17 41.50

EBSC-WI 10Bergin, Sam P2 1:32.15 QUAL

45.50 46.65

SSTY-WI 10Crawford, Colton D3 1:35.70 QUAL

46.95 48.75

 
#32  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back

11-12 QUAL Meet Qualifying1:30.09

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  1:30.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 12Brostowitz, John Paul P1 1:05.41 QUAL

32.03 33.38

EBSC-WI 12Kumar, Nish2 1:21.55 QUAL

39.49 42.06

SSTY-WI 11Hill, Jude J3 1:22.33 QUAL

40.56 41.77

EBSC-WI 12Crayne, Brady D4 1:28.03 QUAL

42.77 45.26

 
#32  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Back

13-14 QUAL Meet Qualifying1:18.99

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  1:18.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 14Bruhn, Mason W1 1:04.13 QUAL

31.20 32.93

SSTY-WI 14Lorenz, Sam J2 1:06.35 QUAL

32.28 34.07

WEST-WI 14Fischer, Anakin M3 1:07.43 QUAL

33.37 34.06

OCSC-WI 13Conklin, Finnley J4 1:10.15 QUAL

34.24 35.91

OZ-WI 14Pargamotnikas, Brandon M5 1:14.46 QUAL

35.09 39.37

EBSC-WI 14Bergin, Thomas H6 1:15.85 QUAL

36.66 39.19

EBSC-WI 14Nikitovic, Max S7 1:16.40 QUAL

37.04 39.36

SSTY-WI 13Cheng, Noah J8 1:17.18 QUAL

37.17 40.01

WAVE-WI 13Klawikowski, Braedy J9 1:23.37

41.03 42.34

SSTY-WI 14Sullivan, Jack--- DFS

Declared false start

30.65

 
#32  Boys 15&O 100 Meter Back

15&O QUAL Meet Qualifying1:14.39

Meet Qualifying 15&O:  1:14.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Saleem, Ziyad M1 57.60 QUAL

27.86 29.74
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Distance-Sprint Meet - 7/25/2020 to 7/26/2020

Walter Schroeder Aquatic Center - 50M Course, Sanction #: WI2019-206S

Results
(#32  Boys 15&O 100 Meter Back)

SSTY-WI 17Braunschweig, Adam C2 1:00.22 QUAL

29.34 30.88

SSTY-WI 16Herman, Andrew P3 1:02.03 QUAL

30.81 31.22

MWWM-WI 16Bork, Sam R4 1:03.78 QUAL

31.73 32.05

SSTY-WI 16Wood, Ryan T5 1:04.01 QUAL

31.34 32.67

WEST-WI 17Anderson, Nolan D6 1:04.16 QUAL

30.90 33.26

MWWM-WI 16Hayon, Will R7 1:04.68 QUAL

31.53 33.15

WEST-WI 17Michalek, Cory A8 1:05.34 QUAL

33.05 32.29

OZ-WI 15Dedering, Matt T9 1:06.21 QUAL

32.48 33.73

SSTY-WI 16Gould, Jack C10 1:08.93 QUAL

33.25 35.68

SSTY-WI 16Paul, John C11 1:09.06 QUAL

33.88 35.18

SSTY-WI 17Pella, Jonathan C12 1:09.57 QUAL

33.70 35.87

EBSC-WI 16Miller, Brady D13 1:10.06 QUAL

33.59 36.47

WEST-WI 17Lanham, Samuel J14 1:11.26 QUAL

35.12 36.14

SSTY-WI 17Connors, Anthony G15 1:11.46 QUAL

34.27 37.19

SEA-WI 15Kopsea, Zack A16 1:12.35 QUAL

35.01 37.34

SSTY-WI 15Lorenz, Joe D17 1:13.07 QUAL

33.88 39.19

SSTY-WI 16Whowell, Thomas G--- DQ

Completely submerged prior to turn or finish

32.36 33.47

WEST-WI 17Fisher, Adam M--- NS

 
#33  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Fly

10&U QUAL Meet Qualifying47.89

Meet Qualifying 10&U:  47.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 10Dickinson, Maggie R1 37.64 QUAL

WEST-WI  9Antoniewski, Avery E2 38.49 QUAL

SSTY-WI 10Burrall, Julia M3 39.30 QUAL

EBSC-WI  9Haugen, Brooklyn E4 39.56 QUAL

OCSC-WI  9Burke, Baya K5 42.26 QUAL

SSTY-WI 10Brostowitz, Elizabeth A6 47.41 QUAL

SSTY-WI 10Cheng, Elina M7 48.75

SSTY-WI 10Kittell, Elizabeth K--- NS

 
#33  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

11-12 QUAL Meet Qualifying38.79

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  38.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 12Antoniewski, Ella S1 31.75 QUAL

SSTY-WI 11Berlin, Adel M2 34.89 QUAL

SSTY-WI 11Borchardt, Lila J3 35.55 QUAL

SSTY-WI 12Blake, Gabby M4 35.65 QUAL

EBSC-WI 12Yttre, Isabelle V5 36.58 QUAL

WEST-WI 11Rossi-Weida, Rowan L6 38.51 QUAL

SSTY-WI 12Krukowski, Gracie H7 41.88

SSTY-WI 11Van Laanen, Julia L8 45.49

 
#33  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Fly

13-14 QUAL Meet Qualifying35.79

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  35.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Silva, Nicole Q1 31.21 QUAL

WEST-WI 14Miller, Carley E2 31.80 QUAL

SSTY-WI 13Small, Olivia J3 31.87 QUAL

OCSC-WI 13Kittleson, Kyrah M4 33.55 QUAL

SSTY-WI 14Kruger, Jordan E5 35.78 QUAL

SSTY-WI 14Lenz, Becca A6 41.81

 
#33  Girls 15&O 50 Meter Fly

15&O QUAL Meet Qualifying34.79

Meet Qualifying 15&O:  34.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 18Remington, Erika M1 29.48 QUAL

MWWM-WI 15Bellile, Bry J2 30.49 QUAL

WEST-WI 16Miller, Sydney E3 31.15 QUAL

SSTY-WI 17von Bargen, Alden M4 31.65 QUAL

SSTY-WI 16Rosenau, Lily A5 32.99 QUAL

SSTY-WI 15Hauke, Emily R6 33.96 QUAL

SSTY-WI 17Paquette, Julia L7 35.34

SSTY-WI 17VanBell, Caroline M8 35.82

SSTY-WI 15Reynolds, Mariah M9 35.97

 
#34  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Fly

10&U QUAL Meet Qualifying46.79

Meet Qualifying 10&U:  46.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI  9Borchardt, Briggs R1 40.00 QUAL

SSTY-WI  9Bonlender, Kobe2 54.73

 
#34  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

11-12 QUAL Meet Qualifying39.29

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  39.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 12Mims, Josh B1 34.35 QUAL

EBSC-WI 12Kumar, Nish2 35.18 QUAL

EBSC-WI 11Thomas, Luke E3 36.11 QUAL

EBSC-WI 12Runnells, Colin R4 36.17 QUAL

WEST-WI 12Carlson, Brody D5 36.52 QUAL

SEA-WI 12Borzynski, Jack M6 36.53 QUAL

SSTY-WI 12Velasco, Enzo Dominguez7 37.04 QUAL

EBSC-WI 11Karun, Maddy P8 38.10 QUAL

EBSC-WI 12Cao, Lenny W9 38.41 QUAL

 
#34  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Fly

13-14 QUAL Meet Qualifying35.89

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  35.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 14Romero, Giovanni1 30.73 QUAL

WEST-WI 13Horan, Jason P2 34.56 QUAL

SSTY-WI 13Velasco, Iker Dominguez3 35.11 QUAL

SSTY-WI 13Wheeler, Kaden P4 35.92

 
#34  Boys 15&O 50 Meter Fly

15&O QUAL Meet Qualifying34.29

Meet Qualifying 15&O:  34.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWWM-WI 17Thielhelm, Dexter C1 30.60 QUAL


